81061 1.
NetLink™ mDSL
Get DSL distance over just 2 wires!
Key Features
Affordable broadband transmission over existing copper infrastructure
2-wire operation
Multiple Digital Subscriber Line (mDSL) technology
DTE speeds of 64 kbps to 2.3 Mbps in user-defined increments

mDSL cards for the Access Rack (MDU9700C).
81061 3.
Ordering Information
Item Code
NetLink mDSL Modem
90–260-VAC MDU9700
48-VDC MDU9700-48
Order the interface or bridge module for your application…
Interface Cards
RS-232/V.24 (DB25 Female) ME481C-232
RS-422/530 (DB25 Female) ME481C-422
V.35 (M/34 Female) ME481C-35
G.703 (RJ-45) ME481C-G703
WAN Bridge Module ME530A
Specifications
Clocking — Internal, external or
receive recovered (network)